[IGJ] Article Review Acknowledgement

From: Iraqi Geological Journal (info@igj-iraq.org)

To: aliashoor60@yahoo.com

Date: Friday, November 25, 2022 at 10:44 AM GMT+3

Ali Ashoor Abid:

Thank you for completing the review of the submission, "Dr. Planktonic foraminiferal biostratigraphy of the Kometan Formation from Kurdistan Region, NE Iraq," for The Iraqi Geological Journal. We appreciate your contribution to the quality of the work that we publish.

Iraqi Geological Journal Phone +9647905477409 info@igj-iraq.org

The Iraqi Geological Journal